

VETERANS AND SURVIVING SPOUSES  
CALL 901-937-2801 **LEARN IF YOU QUALIFY FOR UP TO  
\$34,487 PER YEAR IN ADDITIONAL VA BENEFITS!**



If you suffer from Dementia, Memory Loss, Parkinson's, Severe Arthritis, Mobility limitations, Neuropathy, Poor Eye Sight or any other crippling condition, you may qualify for additional benefits and learn how to reduce the financial impact of these conditions!

WE HELP AGING WARTIME VETERANS AND SPOUSES TO CONTINUE TO LIVE AT HOME BY QUALIFYING FOR THIS LITTLE KNOWN VA DISABILITY THAT WAS PASSED IN 1789, **CALL THIS NUMBER 901-937-2801.**

ATTORNEY ADVERTISEMENT

“ Mr. Bradley is a VA Accredited Attorney, an advocate for veterans and their families. He helps wartime veterans and their spouses collect the money they have earned. His attention to detail has helped him and other veterans he knows maximize their VA Pension. ”  
– Brian W.

PRSR STD  
U.S. POSTAGE  
PAID  
MID-FL, FL  
PERMIT NO. 209

★  
★  
★

**BERCLAIR CHURCH OF CHRIST**  
2633 ALTRUIA ROAD, BARTLETT, TN 38134

DATES:  
SATURDAY, FEB. 7TH • 10:00AM  
-OR-  
TUESDAY, FEB. 10TH • 5:00PM

★  
★  
★

**CALL NOW**  
**901-937-2801**

# You May Qualify for Up To **\$34,487** per Year in Additional VA Benefits! **Most Veterans have Never Heard of this Benefit!**



Learn if you may qualify for the **VA Aid and Attendance Improved Pension**. Wartime Veterans and surviving spouses can find out if they qualify for between **\$18,696 and \$34,487 - tax free - per year.**

**Education Provided by:**  
Anthony Bradley, Esq.,  
VA Accredited Attorney

**Call Now 901-937-2801**



★ **BERCLAIR CHURCH OF CHRIST** ★  
**2633 ALTRUIA ROAD, BARTLETT, TN 38134**  
**SATURDAY, FEB. 7TH - 10:00AM -OR- TUESDAY, FEB. 10TH - 5:00PM**

## What is VA's Improved Pension? (Commonly called Aid and Attendance)

This benefit was established to provide financial assistance to WWII, Korea and Vietnam Wartime Veterans, and their spouses to grant basic necessities. The benefit is NOT dependent upon military service related injuries. It helps cover the costs of qualified, unreimbursed medical expenses, including in-home, independent and assisted living facility care. Though it has been in existence for over 150 years, most Veterans and their families have never heard about it.

## The Basic Criteria for Qualifying:

- The Veteran must have served at least 1 day during a qualified war period, including:
  - \* **World War II:** 12/7/41 - 12/31/46 inclusive.
  - \* **Korean Conflict:** 6/27/50 - 1/31/55 inclusive.
  - \* **Vietnam Era:** From 2/28/61 through 8/5/64, you must have been in-country "Boots on the Ground." 8/8/64 through 5/7/75 you did not have to be in-country.
  - \* **Persian Gulf War:** 8/2/90 - date to be prescribed by Presidential proclamation or law.
- The Veteran received a better than a dishonorable discharge.
- The Claimant is over the age of 65 or permanently or totally disabled.
- If the Claimant is a surviving spouse of a qualified Veteran, Claimant must not have remarried.
- The Claimant or spouse needs assistance with 2 or more of the Activities of Daily Living (ADL).

**IF YOU SUFFER FROM DEMENTIA, ALZHEIMER'S, MEMORY LOSS, NEED WALKING ASSISTANCE, DIFFICULTY BREATHING, TRANSFERRING, OR ANY DISABLING CONDITION, CALL THIS NUMBER 901-937-2801.**